

目 次

| | |
|---------------------|-------|
| 西 宇 部 南 一 丁 目 | 2～ 7 |
| 西 宇 部 南 二 丁 目 | 8～23 |
| 西 宇 部 南 三 丁 目 | 24～27 |
| 西 宇 部 南 四 丁 目 | 28～34 |

※ この新旧対照表は、平成21年8月7日現在の調査による。

西宇部南一丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 2-1 | 際波 | 176-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 2-2 | 際波 | 176-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 2-4 | 際波 | 177-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 3-1 | 際波 | 175-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 3-2 | 際波 | 175-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 3-2 | 際波 | 175-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 3-3 | 際波 | 175-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 3-4 | 際波 | 175-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 3-4 | 際波 | 175-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 1 | 3-5 | 際波 | 175-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 1 | 際波 | 329-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 2 | 際波 | 329-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 3 | 際波 | 329-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 5 | 際波 | 329-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 6 | 際波 | 329-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 7 | 際波 | 329-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 7 | 際波 | 329-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 9 | 際波 | 329-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 10 | 際波 | 329-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 11 | 際波 | 329-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 12 | 際波 | 329-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 12 | 際波 | 329-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 14 | 際波 | 329 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 14 | 際波 | 329 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 15 | 際波 | 329-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 17-101 | 際波 | 329-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 17-102 | 際波 | 329-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 17-103 | 際波 | 329-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 17-105 | 際波 | 329-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 17-106 | 際波 | 329-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 19 | 際波 | 329-36 | | | | |

西宇部南一丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 21 | 際波 | 329-37 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 22 | 際波 | 329-38 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 22 | 際波 | 329-38 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 23 | 際波 | 329-39 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 25 | 際波 | 329-40 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 27 | 際波 | 329-41 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 29 | 際波 | 329-43 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 30 | 際波 | 329-44 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 31 | 際波 | 329-45 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 32-101 | 際波 | 329-46 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 32-102 | 際波 | 329-46 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 32-201 | 際波 | 329-46 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 32-202 | 際波 | 329-46 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 2 | 35 | 際波 | 329-48 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 9-1 | 際波 | 326-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 9-2 | 際波 | 326-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 9-3 | 際波 | 326-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 10 | 際波 | 326-12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 11 | 際波 | 326-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 12-3 | 際波 | 326-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 12-4 | 際波 | 326-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 12-4 | 際波 | 326-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-3 | 際波 | 323-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-3 | 際波 | 323-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-5 | 際波 | 323-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-6 | 際波 | 323-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-7 | 際波 | 323-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-7 | 際波 | 328-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-7 | 際波 | 323-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-7 | 際波 | 323-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 13-7 | 際波 | 323-8 | | | | |

西宇部南一丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|----------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 31 - 5 | 際波 | 308 - 8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 31 - 15 | 際波 | 317 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 32 - 3 | 際波 | 388 - 6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 32 - 3 | 際波 | 388 - 6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 32 - 7 | 際波 | 387 - 10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 32 - 8 | 際波 | 387 - 9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 32 - 10 | 際波 | 387 - 7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 32 - 14 | 際波 | 387 - 6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 32 - 18 | 際波 | 387 - 11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 33 | 際波 | 307 - 3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 34 - 6 | 際波 | 389 - 8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 35 - 3 | 際波 | 390 - 11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 35 - 5 | 際波 | 390 - 10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 35 - 6 | 際波 | 390 - 9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 39 - 101 | 際波 | 391 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 39 - 102 | 際波 | 391 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 39 - 201 | 際波 | 391 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 3 | 39 - 202 | 際波 | 391 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 1 | 際波 | 329 - 50 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 5 | 際波 | 329 - 33 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 7 | 際波 | 329 - 32 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 8 | 際波 | 329 - 31 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 8 | 際波 | 329 - 31 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 10 | 際波 | 329 - 30 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 11 | 際波 | 329 - 29 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 11 | 際波 | 329 - 29 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 13 | 際波 | 329 - 28 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 15 | 際波 | 329 - 27 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 15 | 際波 | 329 - 27 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 16 | 際波 | 329 - 26 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 17 | 際波 | 329 - 25 | | | | |

西宇部南一丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 18 | 際波 | 329-24 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 20 | 際波 | 329-23 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 22 | 際波 | 329-21 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 23 | 際波 | 329-20 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 24 | 際波 | 329-19 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 24 | 際波 | 329-19 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 24 | 際波 | 329-19 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 24 | 際波 | 329-19 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 24 | 際波 | 329-19 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 24 | 際波 | 329-19 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 27 | 際波 | 329-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 27 | 際波 | 329-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 28 | 際波 | 329-17 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 29 | 際波 | 329-16 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 30 | 際波 | 329-15 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 32 | 際波 | 330-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 34 | 際波 | 330-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 36 | 際波 | 330-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 4 | 36 | 際波 | 330-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-1 | 際波 | 351-15 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-1 | 際波 | 351-15 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-3 | 際波 | 351-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-3 | 際波 | 351-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-3 | 際波 | 351-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-3 | 際波 | 351 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-3 | 際波 | 351-14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-4 | 際波 | 351-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-4 | 際波 | 351-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-4 | 際波 | 351-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-4 | 際波 | 351-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-4 | 際波 | 351-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 3-5 | 際波 | 351-17 | | | | |

西宇部南一丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 4-1 | 際波 | 351-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 4-3 | 際波 | 351-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 5 | 際波 | 351-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 6-2 | 際波 | 351-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 7-3 | 際波 | 350-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 8 | 際波 | 350-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-1 | 際波 | 350-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-1 | 際波 | 350-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-1 | 際波 | 350-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-1 | 際波 | 350-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-2 | 際波 | 350-22 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-3 | 際波 | 350-21 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-7 | 際波 | 350-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-8 | 際波 | 352-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 10-11 | 際波 | 352-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 11-2 | 際波 | 350-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 11-3 | 際波 | 350-16 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 11-5 | 際波 | 349-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 11-6 | 際波 | 349-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 11-7 | 際波 | 349-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 11-7 | 際波 | 349-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 11-9 | 際波 | 352-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南一丁目 | 5 | 11-12 | 際波 | 352-2 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 1 | 1 | 際波 | 346-12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 1 | 3 | 際波 | 378-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 1 | 6 | 際波 | 377-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 1 | 6 | 際波 | 377-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 1 | 6 | 際波 | 377-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 1 | 10 | 際波 | 376-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 1 | 際波 | 346-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 3 | 際波 | 346-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 4 | 際波 | 346-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 5 | 際波 | 346-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 10-4 | 際波 | 346-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 11-2 | 際波 | 346-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 11-3 | 際波 | 346-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 11-3 | 際波 | 346-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 11-4 | 際波 | 346-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 13-1 | 際波 | 379-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 13-1 | 際波 | 379-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 13-1 | 際波 | 379-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 13-2 | 際波 | 379-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 13-5 | 際波 | 379-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 13-7 | 際波 | 379-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 16-2 | 際波 | 380-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 17-4 | 際波 | 380-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 17-5 | 際波 | 380-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 17-7 | 際波 | 377-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-1 | 際波 | 381-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-3 | 際波 | 381-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-4 | 際波 | 381-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|-------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-5 | 際波 | 381-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 18-7 | 際波 | 377-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 21-101 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 21-102 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 21-201 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 21-202 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 22-101 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 22-102 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 22-201 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 22-201 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 22-202 | 際波 | 382-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 27 | 際波 | 382-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 27 | 際波 | 382-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 28 | 際波 | 382-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 31 | 際波 | 377-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 31 | 際波 | 377-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 31 | 際波 | 377-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 33 | 際波 | 377-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 33 | 際波 | 377-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 33 | 際波 | 377-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 33 | 際波 | 337-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 37 | 際波 | 377-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 37 | 際波 | 377-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 39 | 際波 | 377-8 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|-------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 40 | 際波 | 378-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 2 | 42 | 際波 | 378-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 1-1 | 際波 | 846 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 1-1 | 際波 | 846 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 1-2 | 際波 | 846-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 1-3 | 際波 | 846-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 1-3 | 際波 | 846-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 12-101 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 12-102 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 12-201 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 12-202 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 13-101 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 13-102 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 13-103 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 13-201 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 13-202 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 13-203 | 際波 | 849-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 14 | 際波 | 849-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 16 | 際波 | 846-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 16 | 際波 | 846-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 17-1 | 際波 | 845-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 17-5 | 際波 | 845-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 17-7 | 際波 | 845-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 18-7 | 際波 | 844-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 19 | 際波 | 844-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 20 | 際波 | 844-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 21 | 際波 | 843-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 21 | 際波 | 843-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 22-4 | 際波 | 843-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 22-4 | 際波 | 843-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 27-1 | 際波 | 841-1 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 27-2 | 際波 | 841-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 27-4 | 際波 | 841-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 28-2 | 際波 | 840-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 28-4 | 際波 | 840-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 29 | 際波 | 838-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 30-2 | 際波 | 838-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 30-4 | 際波 | 839-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 31-1 | 際波 | 838-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 31-3 | 際波 | 838-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 31-4 | 際波 | 839-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 32 | 際波 | 838 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 34-101 | 際波 | 838-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 34-102 | 際波 | 838-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 34-201 | 際波 | 838-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 34-202 | 際波 | 838-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 39-101 | 際波 | 838-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 39-102 | 際波 | 838-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 39-201 | 際波 | 838-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 3 | 39-202 | 際波 | 838-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 4-101 | 際波 | 819-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 4-102 | 際波 | 819-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 4-201 | 際波 | 819-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 4-202 | 際波 | 819-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 5-101 | 際波 | 819-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 5-102 | 際波 | 819-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 5-201 | 際波 | 819-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 5-202 | 際波 | 819-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 7 | 際波 | 818-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 11 | 際波 | 818-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 12 | 際波 | 825-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 14 | 際波 | 825-15 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 16 | 際波 | 825-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 19 | 際波 | 825-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 19 | 際波 | 825-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 20 | 際波 | 825-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 20 | 際波 | 825-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 20 | 際波 | 825-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 21 | 際波 | 825-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 22-101 | 際波 | 825-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 22-201 | 際波 | 825-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 23 | 際波 | 825-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 26 | 際波 | 824-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 27-101 | 際波 | 823-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 27-101 | 際波 | 823-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 27-102 | 際波 | 823-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 27-103 | 際波 | 823-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 27-201 | 際波 | 823-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 27-202 | 際波 | 823-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 27-203 | 際波 | 823-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-4 | 際波 | 820-20 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-5 | 際波 | 820-19 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-7 | 際波 | 820 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-8 | 際波 | 820-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-8 | 際波 | 820-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-8 | 際波 | 820-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-8 | 際波 | 820-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-8 | 際波 | 820-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-8 | 際波 | 820-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-8 | 際波 | 820-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-10 | 際波 | 820-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-11 | 際波 | 820-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-12 | 際波 | 820-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-12 | 際波 | 820-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-14 | 際波 | 820-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-15 | 際波 | 820-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32-19 | 際波 | 820-8 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|----------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 21 | 際波 | 820 - 9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 23 | 際波 | 820 - 10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 24 | 際波 | 820 - 11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 24 | 際波 | 820 - 11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 25 | 際波 | 820 - 12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 26 | 際波 | 820 - 13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 28 | 際波 | 820 - 14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 30 | 際波 | 820 - 15 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 31 | 際波 | 820 - 16 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 31 | 際波 | 820 - 16 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 32 - 32 | 際波 | 820 - 17 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 1 | 際波 | 835 - 3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 1 | 際波 | 835 - 3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 3 | 際波 | 835 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 3 | 際波 | 835 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 4 | 際波 | 835 - 5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 5 | 際波 | 835 - 6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 7 | 際波 | 835 - 7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 8 | 際波 | 835 - 8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 9 | 際波 | 835 - 9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 10 | 際波 | 835 - 10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 12 | 際波 | 835 - 11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 14 | 際波 | 835 - 12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 15 | 際波 | 835 - 13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 15 | 際波 | 835 - 13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 4 | 33 - 16 | 際波 | 835 - 14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 3 | 際波 | 817 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 3 | 際波 | 817 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 6 | 際波 | 817 - 5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 7 | 際波 | 817 - 14 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 12 - 101 | 際波 | 817 - 7 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 12-102 | 際波 | 817-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 12-201 | 際波 | 817-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 12-202 | 際波 | 817-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 16 | 際波 | 817-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 19 | 際波 | 817-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 21 | 際波 | 817 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 31-1 | 際波 | 834-16 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 31-3 | 際波 | 832-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 31-5 | 際波 | 832-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 31-6 | 際波 | 832-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 31-7 | 際波 | 832-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 31-8 | 際波 | 832-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 32-4 | 際波 | 832-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 32-5 | 際波 | 832-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 32-6 | 際波 | 832-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 32-8 | 際波 | 832-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 32-9 | 際波 | 832-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 33-2 | 際波 | 830-12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 33-5 | 際波 | 830-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 33-7 | 際波 | 830-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 34-2 | 際波 | 830-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 34-5 | 際波 | 830-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 36-2 | 際波 | 829-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 36-4 | 際波 | 828-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 36-6 | 際波 | 828-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 36-9 | 際波 | 828-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 37-1 | 際波 | 828-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 37-1 | 際波 | 828-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 37-3 | 際波 | 828-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 37-6 | 際波 | 828-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 37-7 | 際波 | 828-12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 37-9 | 際波 | 828-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 37-9 | 際波 | 828-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 42 | 際波 | 825-8 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 44 | 際波 | 825-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 45 | 際波 | 825-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 47 | 際波 | 825-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 5 | 48 | 際波 | 825-12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 5 | 際波 | 772-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 6 | 際波 | 772-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 7 | 際波 | 772-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 7 | 際波 | 772-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 9-1 | 際波 | 772-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 9-3 | 際波 | 772-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 10-2 | 際波 | 772-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 11 | 際波 | 772-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 13 | 際波 | 772-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 14 | 際波 | 772-12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 16 | 際波 | 772-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 18 | 際波 | 773-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 20 | 際波 | 773-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 20 | 際波 | 773-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 22 | 際波 | 773-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 25 | 際波 | 773-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 26 | 際波 | 773-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 27 | 際波 | 773-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 30 | 際波 | 773-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 31 | 際波 | 773-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 6 | 32 | 際波 | 773-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 2 | 際波 | 392-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 2 | 際波 | 392-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 6 | 際波 | 390-3 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 7 | 際波 | 389-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 10 | 際波 | 388-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 11 | 際波 | 387-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 11 | 際波 | 387-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 12 | 際波 | 387-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 15-101 | 際波 | 386-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 15-102 | 際波 | 386-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 15-201 | 際波 | 386-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 15-202 | 際波 | 386-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 17-101 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 17-102 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 17-102 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 17-201 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 17-202 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 18-101 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 18-102 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 18-201 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 18-202 | 際波 | 385-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 20 | 際波 | 383-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 21 | 際波 | 383-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 22 | 際波 | 383-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 7 | 23 | 際波 | 383-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 1 | 際波 | 769-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 2 | 際波 | 769-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 3 | 際波 | 769-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 6 | 際波 | 769-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 6 | 際波 | 769-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 6 | 際波 | 769-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 6 | 際波 | 769-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 6 | 際波 | 769-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 10 | 際波 | 769-7 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 8 | 12 | 際波 | 769-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 9 | 1 | 際波 | 769-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 9 | 3 | 際波 | 769-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 9 | 5 | 際波 | 769-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 9 | 8 | 際波 | 775-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 9 | 10 | 際波 | 775-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 9 | 10 | 際波 | 775-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 9 | 14 | 際波 | 774-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 9 | 14 | 際波 | 774-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 10 | 6 | 際波 | 801-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 1 | 際波 | 1405-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 2 | 際波 | 1405-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 10-201 | 際波 | 1433-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 10-202 | 際波 | 1433-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 11 | 際波 | 1433-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 18-1 | 際波 | 1434-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 18-1 | 際波 | 1434-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 18-3 | 際波 | 1434-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 18-3 | 際波 | 1434-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 18-4 | 際波 | 1434-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 18-4 | 際波 | 1434-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 11 | 19-2 | 際波 | 1434-1 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|---------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 1 | 際波 | 1386-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 3 | 際波 | 1384-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 5 | 際波 | 1384-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 6 | 際波 | 1384-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 13 | 際波 | 1394-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 14 | 際波 | 1394-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 15 | 際波 | 1394-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 16 | 際波 | 1394-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 16 | 際波 | 1394-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 17 | 際波 | 1394-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 18-3 | 際波 | 1395-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 18-5 | 際波 | 1395-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 18-6 | 際波 | 1395-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 18-6 | 際波 | 1395-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 18-8 | 際波 | 1395-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 19-3 | 際波 | 1395-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 19-3 | 際波 | 1395-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 19-4 | 際波 | 1395-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 19-5 | 際波 | 1395-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 19-6 | 際波 | 1395-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 19-7 | 際波 | 1395-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 20 | 際波 | 1394-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 20 | 際波 | 1394-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 22 | 際波 | 1404-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 27 | 際波 | 1404 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 30 | 際波 | 1404-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 32 | 際波 | 1397-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 33 | 際波 | 1397-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 33 | 際波 | 1397-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 33 | 際波 | 1397-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 33 | 際波 | 1397-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 33 | 際波 | 1399-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 34 | 際波 | 1397-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 34 | 際波 | 1397-4 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|---------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 35 | 際波 | 1397-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 37 | 際波 | 1397-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-101 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-102 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-103 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-105 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-201 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-202 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-203 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-205 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-206 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-207 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-301 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-302 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-303 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-305 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-306 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-307 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-401 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-402 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-403 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-405 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-406 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-407 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-501 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-502 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-503 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-503 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-505 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-506 | 際波 | 1318-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 41-507 | 際波 | 1381-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 43 | 際波 | 1382-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 45 | 際波 | 1383-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 46 | 際波 | 1384-11 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|---------|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 46 | 際波 | 1384-11 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 12 | 48 | 際波 | 1385-4 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 1 | 際波 | 1357-2 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 1 | 際波 | 1357-2 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 2-3 | 際波 | 1359-8 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 2-3 | 際波 | 1359-8 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 2-4 | 際波 | 1357-2 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 3-1 | 際波 | 1357-8 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 3-2 | 際波 | 1357-7 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 3-3 | 際波 | 1359-6 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 3-3 | 際波 | 1359-6 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 5-2 | 際波 | 1357-3 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 5-2 | 際波 | 1357-3 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 5-2 | 際波 | 1357-3 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 5-3 | 際波 | 1359-2 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 5-3 | 際波 | 1359-2 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 5-5 | 際波 | 1359-3 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 6 | 際波 | 1357-3 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 7-1 | 際波 | 1393-4 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 7-3 | 際波 | 1393-1 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 7-3 | 際波 | 1393-4 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 8-1 | 際波 | 1392-4 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 8-3 | 際波 | 1392-1 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 8-3 | 際波 | 1392-1 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 8-3 | 際波 | 1392-1 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 8-3 | 際波 | 1392-1 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 9 | 際波 | 1390-3 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 9 | 際波 | 1390-3 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 10 | 際波 | 1390-1 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 10 | 際波 | 1391-1 | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 14 | 際波 | 1389-1 | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|----------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 20 | 際波 | 1388 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 20 | 際波 | 1388 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 20 | 際波 | 1388 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 20 | 際波 | 1388 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 20 | 際波 | 1388 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 20 | 際波 | 1388 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 20 | 際波 | 1388 - 6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 1 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 1 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 4 | 際波 | 1360 - 2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 4 | 際波 | 1360 - 3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 5 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 5 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 6 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 6 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 6 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 7 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 7 | 際波 | 1360 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 8 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 27 - 8 | 際波 | 1360 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 28 - 1 | 際波 | 1360 - 8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 28 - 3 | 際波 | 1360 - 8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 31 | 際波 | 1360 - 2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 13 | 31 | 際波 | 1360 - 2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 2 | 際波 | 1279 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 6 | 際波 | 1353 - 2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 7 | 際波 | 1355 - 3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 8 - 1 | 際波 | 1356 - 6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 8 - 2 | 際波 | 1355 - 5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 11 - 101 | 際波 | 1356 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 11 - 102 | 際波 | 1356 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 11 - 103 | 際波 | 1356 - 4 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|-----------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 11 - 201 | 際波 | 1356 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 11 - 202 | 際波 | 1356 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 11 - 203 | 際波 | 1356 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 20 | 際波 | 1352 - 10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 22 | 際波 | 1352 - 13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 23 - 101 | 際波 | 1352 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 23 - 201 | 際波 | 1352 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 23 - 202 | 際波 | 1352 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 23 - 203 | 際波 | 1352 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 23 - 301 | 際波 | 1352 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 24 | 際波 | 1351 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 25 | 際波 | 1351 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 26 | 際波 | 1389 - 6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 27 | 際波 | 1350 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 28 | 際波 | 1350 - 8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 29 | 際波 | 1349 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 31 | 際波 | 1348 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 14 | 32 | 際波 | 1281 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 15 | 2 | 際波 | 848 - 3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 15 | 3 | 際波 | 1356 - 2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 15 | 7 | 際波 | 1276 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 15 | 12 | 際波 | 1278 - 6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 15 | 13 | 際波 | 1277 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 15 | 18 | 際波 | 1274 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 16 | 3 | 際波 | 1272 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 16 | 5 | 際波 | 1272 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 16 | 5 | 際波 | 1272 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 16 | 5 | 際波 | 1272 | | | | |

西宇部南二丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 16 | 12 | 際波 | 1272 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 1 | 際波 | 851-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 2 | 際波 | 851-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 5 | 際波 | 851-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 8 | 際波 | 851-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 9-1 | 際波 | 851-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 10-2 | 際波 | 851-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 10-3 | 際波 | 851-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 11-3 | 際波 | 850-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 12 | 際波 | 850-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 16 | 際波 | 850-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 17 | 際波 | 850-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 22-1 | 際波 | 850-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 22-2 | 際波 | 850-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 26 | 際波 | 850-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南二丁目 | 17 | 26 | 際波 | 850-2 | | | | |

西宇部南三丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|---------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 3-101 | 際波 | 1614-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 3-102 | 際波 | 1614-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 3-201 | 際波 | 1614-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 3-202 | 際波 | 1614-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 3-301 | 際波 | 1614-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 3-302 | 際波 | 1614-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 10 | 際波 | 1611-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 10 | 際波 | 1611-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 10 | 際波 | 1611-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 10 | 際波 | 1611-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 11 | 際波 | 1611-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 13 | 際波 | 1610-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 14 | 際波 | 1610-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 1 | 16 | 際波 | 1609-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 15 | 際波 | 1330-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 28 | 際波 | 1324-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 31 | 際波 | 1328-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 33 | 際波 | 1329-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 35 | 際波 | 1339-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 36 | 際波 | 1340-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 37 | 際波 | 1341-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 38 | 際波 | 1341-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 39 | 際波 | 1344-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 2 | 39 | 際波 | 1344-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 2 | 際波 | 1347-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 3 | 際波 | 1347-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 5-101 | 際波 | 1347-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 5-102 | 際波 | 1347-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 5-201 | 際波 | 1347-11 | | | | |

西宇部南三丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|---------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 5-202 | 際波 | 1347-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 5-301 | 際波 | 1347-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 7 | 際波 | 1347-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 8 | 際波 | 1349-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 10 | 際波 | 1350-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 10 | 際波 | 1350-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 11 | 際波 | 1352-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 14 | 際波 | 1334-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 15 | 際波 | 1334-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 16 | 際波 | 1334-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 17 | 際波 | 1334-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 22 | 際波 | 1333 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 34-8 | 際波 | 1335-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 34-9 | 際波 | 1335-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 34-12 | 際波 | 1335-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 34-13 | 際波 | 1335-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 34-14 | 際波 | 1335-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 34-16 | 際波 | 1335-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 35-6 | 際波 | 1336-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 35-7 | 際波 | 1336-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 35-7 | 際波 | 1336-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 35-8 | 際波 | 1336-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 38-1 | 際波 | 1337-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 39 | 際波 | 1346-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 3 | 43 | 際波 | 1346-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 1 | 際波 | 1362-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 3 | 際波 | 1363-9 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 5 | 際波 | 1362-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 7 | 際波 | 1364-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 8 | 際波 | 1362-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 8 | 際波 | 1364-3 | | | | |

西宇部南三丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 10 | 際波 | 1363-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 10 | 際波 | 1363-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 12 | 際波 | 1364-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 12 | 際波 | 1365-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 14 | 際波 | 1365-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 15 | 際波 | 1365-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 15 | 際波 | 1365-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 15 | 際波 | 1365-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 15 | 際波 | 1365-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 15 | 際波 | 1365-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 19 | 際波 | 1365-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 32 | 際波 | 1364-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 4 | 34 | 際波 | 1985-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 5 | 際波 | 1376-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 8 | 際波 | 1378-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 10 | 際波 | 1380-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 13 | 際波 | 1400-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 15 | 際波 | 1400-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 16 | 際波 | 1400-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 18 | 際波 | 1400-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 21 | 際波 | 1404-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 36 | 際波 | 1403-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 39 | 際波 | 1380-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 39 | 際波 | 1380-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 39 | 際波 | 1380-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 53 | 際波 | 1375-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 53 | 際波 | 1375-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 5 | 55 | 際波 | 1374-1 | | | | |

西宇部南三丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|------------|---------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 町 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 6 | 3 | 際波 | 1435-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 6 | 8 | 際波 | 1435-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 6 | 14 | 際波 | 1460-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 6 | 14 | 際波 | 1460-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 6 | 14 | 際波 | 1460-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 6 | 16 | 際波 | 1460-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 6 | 16 | 際波 | 1460-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南三丁目 | 6 | 21 | 際波 | 1461-3 | | | | |

西宇部南四丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|---------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 1 | 1 | 際波 | 862-22 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 2 | 5 | 際波 | 862-20 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 3 | 8 | 際波 | 862-13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 3 | 30-101 | 際波 | 864-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 3 | 30-102 | 際波 | 864-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 3 | 30-201 | 際波 | 864-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 3 | 30-202 | 際波 | 864-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 3 | 31 | 際波 | 864-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 3 | 33 | 際波 | 864-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 4 | 3 | 際波 | 1267-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 4 | 6 | 際波 | 1256-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 4 | 18 | 際波 | 1253-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 4 | 18 | 際波 | 1253-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 4 | 19 | 際波 | 1246-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 4 | 20 | 際波 | 1246-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 4 | 32 | 際波 | 1253-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 6 | 際波 | 1267-31 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 6 | 際波 | 1268-32 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 7-101 | 際波 | 1267-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 7-102 | 際波 | 1267-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 7-201 | 際波 | 1267-18 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 7-202 | 際波 | 1267-18 | | | | |

西宇部南四丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|---------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 8 | 際波 | 1267-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 12 | 際波 | 1254-23 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 14 | 際波 | 1269-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 14 | 際波 | 1269-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 15 | 際波 | 1269-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 17 | 際波 | 1269-12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 18 | 際波 | 1269 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 18 | 際波 | 1269-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 19 | 際波 | 1268-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 19 | 際波 | 1268-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 21 | 際波 | 1268-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 22 | 際波 | 1268-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 23 | 際波 | 1252-12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 24 | 際波 | 1252-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 25 | 際波 | 1252-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 26 | 際波 | 1252-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 27 | 際波 | 1252-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 28 | 際波 | 1252 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 28 | 際波 | 1252 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 29 | 際波 | 1252 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 30 | 際波 | 1252-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 31-1 | 際波 | 1252-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 31-2 | 際波 | 1252-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 31-2 | 際波 | 1252-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 31-3 | 際波 | 1252-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 31-3 | 際波 | 1252-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 31-4 | 際波 | 1254-19 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 32-2 | 際波 | 1254-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 32-4 | 際波 | 1254-10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 32-4 | 際波 | 1255-11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 33 | 際波 | 1254-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 33 | 際波 | 1255-7 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 34 | 際波 | 1256-8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 35 | 際波 | 1254-27 | | | | |

西宇部南四丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|-----------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 36 - 1 | 際波 | 1254 - 25 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 36 - 1 | 際波 | 1254 - 25 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 36 - 2 | 際波 | 1267 - 11 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 36 - 3 | 際波 | 1254 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 37 | 際波 | 1254 - 26 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 38 | 際波 | 1267 - 17 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 39 | 際波 | 1267 - 3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 39 | 際波 | 1267 - 12 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 5 | 40 | 際波 | 1267 - 13 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 6 | 7 | 際波 | 1271 - 5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 6 | 8 | 際波 | 1271 - 5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 6 | 11 | 際波 | 1269 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 6 | 12 | 際波 | 1352 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 6 | 14 | 際波 | 1269 - 10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 6 | 16 | 際波 | 1269 - 8 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 6 | 17 | 際波 | 1270 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 6 | 17 | 際波 | 1270 - 4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 2 | 際波 | 1282 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 2 | 際波 | 1282 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 6 | 際波 | 1284 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 6 | 際波 | 1284 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 7 | 際波 | 1285 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 7 | 際波 | 1285 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 7 | 際波 | 1285 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 7 | 際波 | 1285 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 8 | 際波 | 1286 - 3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 12 - 101 | 際波 | 1283 - 10 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 12 - 201 | 際波 | 1283 - 10 | | | | |

西宇部南四丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|-----------|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 12 - 202 | 際波 | 1283 - 10 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 7 | 12 - 203 | 際波 | 1283 - 10 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 1 | 際波 | 1297 - 1 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 1 | 際波 | 1297 - 1 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 2 | 際波 | 1296 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 3 | 際波 | 1295 - 1 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 5 - 2 | 際波 | 1293 - 6 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 5 - 3 | 際波 | 1293 - 8 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 5 - 4 | 際波 | 1293 - 9 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 5 - 4 | 際波 | 1293 - 9 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 6 | 際波 | 1293 - 5 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 7 | 際波 | 1293 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 7 | 際波 | 1293 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 7 | 際波 | 1293 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 8 - 1 | 際波 | 1292 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 8 - 1 | 際波 | 1292 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 8 - 1 | 際波 | 1292 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 8 - 4 | 際波 | 1292 - 5 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 9 | 際波 | 1291 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 9 | 際波 | 1291 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 10 | 際波 | 1290 - 1 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 12 | 際波 | 1289 - 4 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 12 | 際波 | 1289 - 4 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 14 | 際波 | 1288 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 14 | 際波 | 1288 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 14 | 際波 | 1288 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 15 | 際波 | 1287 - 3 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 17 | 際波 | 1286 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 17 | 際波 | 1286 - 1 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 17 | 際波 | 1286 - 1 | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 22 | 際波 | 1289 - 1 | | | |

西宇部南四丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|--------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 23 | 際波 | 1290-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 25 | 際波 | 1291-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 27 | 際波 | 1293-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 27 | 際波 | 1293-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 29 | 際波 | 1294-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 33 | 際波 | 1297-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 33 | 際波 | 1297-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 33 | 際波 | 1297-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 8 | 33 | 際波 | 1297-3 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 2-1 | 際波 | 1328-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 2-2 | 際波 | 1328 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 2-3 | 際波 | 1328-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 2-3 | 際波 | 1329-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 5-101 | 際波 | 1339-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 5-102 | 際波 | 1339-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 5-201 | 際波 | 1339-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 5-202 | 際波 | 1339-1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 6 | 際波 | 1340-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 6 | 際波 | 1340-5 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 8 | 際波 | 1345 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 10 | 際波 | 1345-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 11 | 際波 | 1345-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 13 | 際波 | 1345-6 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 19 | 際波 | 1345 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 21 | 際波 | 1340-2 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 22 | 際波 | 1339 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 22 | 際波 | 1339-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 23 | 際波 | 1329-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 23 | 際波 | 1329-4 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 9 | 26 | 際波 | 1329-4 | | | | |

西宇部南四丁目

| 新 住 居 表 示 | | | 旧 住 居 表 示 | | | 備 考 | | |
|-----------|----------|------------|-----------|----------|--|-----|--|--|
| 新 町 名 | 街区 番号 | 住 居 番 号 | 大 字 名 | 番 地 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 101 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 102 | 際波 | 2076 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 103 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 104 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 105 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 106 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 201 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 202 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 203 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 204 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 205 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 2 - 206 | 際波 | 2075 - 1 | | | | |
| 西宇部南四丁目 | 12 | 6 | 際波 | 2061 - 3 | | | | |